## L00000004465

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000212274000

09/23/11--01031--027 \*\*50.00

D. BRUCE OCI\_4 2011 EXAMINER



2" . · L

September 26, 2011

 $\xi_{\mathcal{A}_{i}} = \tau^{\frac{1}{2}}$ 

RICHARD E. JESMONTH ATTN: FALINDA MCCLUNG 323 E. ROMANA STREET PENSACOLA, FL 32502

SUBJECT: C & M LEASING, L.L.C.

Ref. Number: L0000004465

We have received your document for C & M LEASING, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$50.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must insert the letters "MGRM" beside the name and address of each managing member and/or the letters "MGR" beside the name and address of each manager listed in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Letter Number: 711A00022125

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

## Richard E. Jesmonth

Attorney at Law

323 E. Romana Street Pensacola, Florida 32502

September 21, 2011

Telephone: (850) 444-9550 Fax: (850) 438-7224 jeslaw@rjesmonth.com

Department of State Division of Corporations Corporate Filings P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Southeastern Remarketing Enterprises, L.L.C.

and

C & M Leasing, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed are the original and one copy of the Articles of Amendment for each of the above Florida Limited Liability Companies. Please file the Amendments and return a copy to us. Enclosed are two checks each in the amount of \$25.00 covering the filing fees for same.

Thank you for your consideration.

Sincerely,

Falinda McClung

Secretary to Richard E. Jesmonth

**Enclosures** 

Nacarto\C&M\FloridaSecretaryOfStateLtr

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

C & M Lea (Name of the Limited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	sing, L.L.C.  any as it now appears on our records.)  Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compan Florida document numberL0000004465	y were filed on April 18, 2000 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	bility company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Lin'L.L.C."	nited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1111 Polk Avenue
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Nashville, TN 37210
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
registered agent and/or the new registered office address he	office address on our records, enter the name of the new re:
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida
	City Zin Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

1

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
₩MGR/¶	Michael J Nacarato Jr	1111 Polk Avenue Nashville, TN 37210	Add Remove
mg Rm <del>MMGR</del>	Teresa Nacarato	1111 Polk Ave Nashville, TN 37210	✓ Add ☐ Remove
<del></del>	<u>.                                    </u>		Add Remove
· ———			Add Remove
·			Add Remove
			Add Remove
D. If amend	ling any other information, enter ch	ange(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	_
			<del>-</del>
	September 21	2011	
Dated	(X) V2	mber or authorized representative of a member	<del></del>
		Richard E. Jesmonth	<del></del> -
	Ту	yped or printed name of signee	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00